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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 50 19 Shimizu Kunihiro20 56 13 Perazzolo Lorenzo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 89 Total Team
16 26 17 Koshikawa Yu
15 24 19 Shimizu Kunihiro
7 9 2 Kawaura Hiroaki
3 36 Total Team
2 7 2 Kawaura Hiroaki
1 2 16 Ishijima Yusuke

6 90 Total Team
3 19 19 Shimizu Kunihiro
2 13 11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko
1 13 17 Koshikawa Yu

30 Total Team
89 215 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 83 Total Team
18 27 13 Perazzolo Lorenzo
14 20 8 Cisolla Alberto
13 19 7 Paparoni Alessandro
8 34 Total Team
2 3 7 Paparoni Alessandro
2 8 13 Perazzolo Lorenzo
1 3 2 Coscione Manuel
4 98 Total Team
2 20 7 Paparoni Alessandro
2 19 17 Sala Andrea

36 Total Team
99 215 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Kawaura Hiroaki
3 Chiba Shinya
4 Shimano Shunichi
6 Naohiro Ryuji
8 Imada Yusuke
9 Tomimatsu Takaaki

11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko
15 Tsumagari KatsutoshiL
16 Ishijima Yusuke
17 Koshikawa Yu
18 Tomonaga Kosuke
19 Shimizu Kunihiro

 

  


 
 
   
L L L L
   
   
  
   

9

1

1
8

5
17

18

Coach:
Assistant:

Tatsuya UETA (JPN)
Yoshito Kubo (JPN)

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Coscione Manuel
5 Mattera Giordano
7 Paparoni Alessandro
8 Cisolla Alberto
9 Savani Cristian

10 Tencati Luca
13 Perazzolo Lorenzo
14 Fei Alessandro
16 Casoli CristianL
17 Sala Andrea
18 Cernic Matej
19 Piscopo Cosimo Marco

   

   
   

   
   
 
L L L L
   



1

17
15

2
20

8

Coach:
Assistant:

MONTALI  Gianpaolo (ITA)
MOTTA Mario (ITA)

Referees: Castillo Perez (CUB) & Cuk (SRB)

ITA
JPN 1

3 25
21

27
25

22
25

25
18

99
89

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:32 0:26 0:24 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

96 3'90008.07.2007
Monza
PalaCandy

Match duration:  Start: 18:07  End: 20:01  Total: 1:54
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2007
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


